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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: 4310001 SpiroTrue Flowsensor A
1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 4 August 2020 at 12:14
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>, Zoey Teal
<zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Please can we send a proforma to Betti

Thank you

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: WQL MED Kft. <wql@t-online.hu>
Date: Tue, 4 Aug 2020 at 11:27
Subject: RE: 4310001 SpiroTrue Flowsensor A
To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: WQL Med KFT. <wql@t-online.hu>

Dear Ryan,

 

I need 10 boxes from 4310001.

Do you need my official order?

 

Be�

 

Kind Regards:

 

Be� Seredi dr.

managing director

 

WQL MED Ltd.

 

Szeged, Hungary
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+36 62 552 225

P Save a tree. Don't print this e-mail unless it's really necessary.

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: Tuesday, August 4, 2020 10:50 AM
To: WQL MED Kft.
Subject: Re: 4310001 SpiroTrue Flowsensor A

 

Hi Betti

 

We have only 3x boxes available, but I should have more in the next week or so. Please can you let me know how
many you require?

 

Alternatively we have 8x boxes of 4310002 available, this is the autoclavable version of the 4310001.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

 

 

On Tue, 4 Aug 2020 at 08:24, WQL MED Kft. <wql@t-online.hu> wrote:

Hi Rayn, Good Morning!

 

Do you have the following Drager flow sensor on stock?

 

4310001 SpiroTrue Flowsensor A (pack of 5)
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I would order some.

Thanks.

 

Betti

 

Kind Regards:

 

Betti Seredi dr.

managing director

 

WQL MED Ltd.

 

Szeged, Hungary

+36 62 552 225

P Save a tree. Don't print this e-mail unless it's really necessary.

 


